
E&OE MAY OCCUR

Cape Town  |  48 Marine Dr, Paarden Eiland  |  T: +27 21 511 6116 
info@lightsbylinea.com  |  www.lightsbylinea.com 

GARDEN SPIKES & SPOTS

TECHNICAL DATA LF432317A

TOTAL POWER (W)
SYSTEM OUTPUT (LM)
CCT (K)
CRI (Ra)
BEAM ANGLE

OPERATING VOLTAGE-VAC
CURRENT (MA)
DIMENSIONS

4W
168LM
3000K
80
25°

100-240V
700MA
D:Ø42 x H:98 x W:96mm

Colour:

CD / KLM

C0 - C180

C90 - C270

3 YRS
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SPARROW

PHYSICAL DATA

Dark
Grey

FEATURES
•	 Material : Aluminium
•	 The SPARROW is a tiny spotlight that is ideal for landscape 

illumination
•	 Adjustable - upward tilt of 15° and downward tilt of 35°
•	 On/Off

OPTIONS & ACCESSORIES
•	 Other CCT (K) available for selection
 

MOUNTING
Surface

APPLICATION AREAS
Outdoor, Commercial, Residential, Hospitality, Retail


